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
a combined business 
and residential 
development

SUNDANCE RIDGE II SUBDIVISION
$2,200,000

• Wonderful 4BR, 2BA, 2-car garage 2 
story home on a large 11,860 square 
foot lot

• Many updated finishes incl, including 
kitchen (attractive maple soft close cabinets, quartz counters), baths, 
flooring

• Formal LR, spacious dining and kitchen, wood burning fireplace, Family 
room, bonus room, large shed

story home on a large 11,860 square 

Many updated finishes incl, including 

3115 BLUFF 
PLACE 

$389,900

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

SOLD

SOLD SOLDunder contract!

NEW LISTING
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ONLINE AUCTION
June 21-26, 2021

aesbid.org/ELP/FURBALL21/Tickets
While we would love to see you in person, for the safety of our guests, the Cheyenne 
Animal Shelter Foundation’s annual Fur Ball  will once again be held “fur-tually” 

During this week-long event, you’ll be able to bid on silent auction items, premium 
items, and “super-premium” items from the comfort of your very own home! Bidder 
numbers are absolutely FREE!! Just register online to let 
us know that you will be attending and to upgrade your 
experience with our Gala Party Box for Two!

Proudly supports

AUCTION 
SPONSOR

items, and “super-premium” items from the comfort of your very own home! Bidder 

AUCTION 
SPONSOR
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� is home has lots of potential! With some 
TLC, this could make a great home! It’s 
spacious and includes an ample-sized Kitchen/
Dining area that boasts a cooking island with 
wrap-around cabinetry, pantry and appliances! 
Granite! Laminate Flooring! Add to this a 
sizable living room, family room and game 
room for the whole family to enjoy! All on a 
corner lot, backyard fenced, plus Attached 
garage!  $145,000

904 Briar Court
4 BR/2 BA/ 2 Car Garage

UNDER CONTRACT!

7321 Windsor Blvd.
4 BR/2 BA/ 1 Car Garage

Delightful family home with many upgrades! 

Newer windows, interior doors, and closet doors 

throughout. New Pergo fl ooring, new sliding 

door to raised deck, new tile and granite in 

kitchen! New roof, new central air, and water 

heater. All over looking a spacious privacy-

fenced backyard.Sprinkler system too! $275,000

520 Shaun Avenue 
4 BR/3 BA/ 2 Car Garage

� is home is simply great for the large family! 
Enjoy formal living, a spacious family room and 
bonus room too! Add to this a delightfully open 
kitchen that includes breakfast-bar which opens 
to a large dining area as well as to the covered 
patio leading to garden like backyard. Master 
Bedroom w/ Master Bath! Laundry facilities on 
both levels! Central A/C! Sprinkler System! Gas-
fi replace up, and wood stove down! $390,000

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!

3624 Campfi re Trail - 5 BR/3 BA/ 3 Car Garage
EXCEPTIONAL 5 BR, 3BA ranch-style home located in Saddle 
Ridge Subdivision! Open concept with high quality fi nishes 
throughout!  Maple cabinetry! Granite! Hardwood fl ooring! Upgrade 
appliances, dining and living complemented by an attractive fl oor-
to-ceiling gaslog fi replace, master bedroom w/ 5pc master bath 
and walk-in closet, two additional bedrooms and bath plus main 
fl oor laundry -- all on the main level.  � e lower level walks out to 
a spacious fenced backyard and includes a 35x20 family room plus 
another 2 bedrooms! En-suite or o¡  ce (your choice)! Washer/Dryer 
hook-ups! Spacious storage and more! Altogether 3 BR up, 2BR down 
with laundry facilities on each level! Raised deck o¤  main level; 
Walk-out to patio and hot tub on lower level! � ree car “fi nished” 
garage!  A dalightful  home for your family!    $570,000
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307.421.5378 | stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

STEFANIE
ILLINGWORTH

$440,000
520 E. 23RD ST

A ti meless sanctuary, an impressive arts
& craft s style home!  3BD plus offi  ce space, 

4BA, gourmet kitchen, additi onal living 
quarters above garage!  Impressive master 

suite! This sweet home has it all!
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